PROFESSIONAL AUDITING SERVICES
Bid Number: NC17-008

Nassau County, Florida

Evaluation Criteria & Ranking
Evaluation Date: 04/10/2017

Qualifications and Work Plan Score

Evaluation Team

Composite Score - Evaluation Committee 98

87

g

87

88

96

69

Evaluation Committee:
Allan Reynolds, Sheriff Representative
Joseph Powers, Supervisor of Elections Representative
Donna Chandler, Property Appraiser Representative
John Drew, Tax Collector
John Crawford, Clerk of Courts/Comptroller
Pat Edwards, Commissioner
Justin Stankiewicz (facilitator)

Contract Management
Prepared by: Charlotte J. Young
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